Gurudev's Janma Jayanti May 10,11,12, 2013

DATE

10-May-13

11-May-13

12-May-13

TIME
7:30 to 8:30am

8:45 to 9:00am
9:00 to 10:00am
10:00 to 11:00am
Evening

8:30 to 9:30pm

7:30 to 8:30am

8:45 to 9:00am
9:00 to 10:00am
10:00 to 11:00am
Evening

8:30 to 9:30pm

9:00 to 11:15am
Evening
8:30 to 9:30pm

SCHOLAR

Babu Yugal Kishore's (Babuji) Pravachan

Break

Bhakti and announcements

Gurudev's cd pravachan and question answer for 15 minutes
Prakashbhai on Gatha 6, Samaysaar

Alpanaji Bharill on Gurudev and Todermalji

Babu Yugal Kishore's (Babuji) Pravachan

Break

Bhakti and announcements

Gurudev's cd pravachan and question answer for 15 minutes
Prakashbhai on Gatha 6, Samaysaar

Vivek Jain on Samantbhadra Aacharya

Pathshala children's Pooja, gurudev cd on Cha Dhala and explanation and other items

Vivek Jain on Samantbhadra Aacharya

CONFERENCE #
1-712-432-0900
1-712-432-0075
1-712-432-0075
1-712-432-0075

1805 399 1000

1-712-432-0900
1-712-432-0075
1-712-432-0075
1-712-432-0075
1-712-432-0075
1-712-432-0075

1-712-432-0075

ACCESS CODE
781 381#
307701#
307701#
307701#

303011#

781 381#
307701#
307701#
307701#
307701#
307701#

307701#



