Gurudev's Janma Jayanti May 10,11,12, 2013

DATE	TIME	SCHOLAR	CONFERENCE #	ACCESS CODE
10-May-13	7:30 to 8:30am	Babu Yugal Kishore's (Babuji) Pravachan Break	1-712-432-0900	781 381#
	8:45 to 9:00am	Bhakti and announcements	1-712-432-0075	307701#
	9:00 to 10:00am	Gurudev's cd pravachan and question answer for 15 minutes	1-712-432-0075	307701#
	10:00 to 11:00am Evening	Prakashbhai on Gatha 6, Samaysaar	1-712-432-0075	307701#
	8:30 to 9:30pm	Alpanaji Bharill on Gurudev and Todermalji	1 805 399 1000	303011#
11-May-13	7:30 to 8:30am	Babu Yugal Kishore's (Babuji) Pravachan Break	1-712-432-0900	781 381#
	8:45 to 9:00am	Bhakti and announcements	1-712-432-0075	307701#
	9:00 to 10:00am	Gurudev's cd pravachan and question answer for 15 minutes	1-712-432-0075	307701#
	10:00 to 11:00am Evening	Prakashbhai on Gatha 6, Samaysaar	1-712-432-0075	307701#
	8:30 to 9:30pm	Vivek Jain on Samantbhadra Aacharya	1-712-432-0075	307701#
12-May-13	9:00 to 11:15am Evening	Pathshala children's Pooja, gurudev cd on Cha Dhala and explanation and other items	1-712-432-0075	307701#
	8:30 to 9:30pm	Vivek Jain on Samantbhadra Aacharya	1-712-432-0075	307701#